
Round M  Race 1 :: Novice (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jb Bliss 4 12/5:00.041 20.880 24.895 21.811 24.194

2 George Sims [TQ] 1 12/5:01.202 18.995 25.400 20.052 22.475

3 Hannah Sims 3 10/5:34.892 15.012 32.974 26.228

4 Paul Bisson 2 8/5:27.635 22.718 42.950 26.050

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jb Bliss 1 12 5:00.041 1 1 [1] 12/5:00.041

2 George Sims [TQ] 2 12 5:01.202 2 2 [2] 12/5:01.202

3 Hannah Sims 3 10 5:34.892 3 3 [3] 10/5:34.892

4 Paul Bisson 4 8 5:27.635 4 4 [4] 8/5:27.635

Round M  Race 2 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 23/6:09.102 14.656 15.932 14.720 14.804 14.965

2 Ryan Brownlee 7 23/6:12.583 14.972 16.110 15.261 15.415 15.515

3 Hot Pocket 3 22/6:00.677 15.230 16.432 15.404 15.518 15.723

4 Brad Borneill 4 21/6:15.098 15.431 17.661 15.666 15.830 16.354

5 Eben McKenzie 6 20/6:07.751 16.365 18.212 16.757 17.005 17.343

6 Zack Morgan 5 20/6:09.673 14.834 18.602 15.210 15.587 16.224

7 Wes Cipriotti 2 11/3:14.332 15.250 17.940 15.573 17.940

8 Mike Frost 8 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 23 6:09.102 1 1 [1] 23/6:09.102

2 Ryan Brownlee 2 23 6:12.583 2 2 [2] 23/6:12.583

3 Hot Pocket 3 22 6:00.677 3 3 [3] 22/6:00.677

4 Brad Borneill 4 21 6:15.098 4 4 [4] 21/6:15.098

5 Eben McKenzie 5 20 6:07.751 5 5 [5] 20/6:07.751

6 Zack Morgan 6 20 6:09.673 6 6 [6] 20/6:09.673

7 Wes Cipriotti 7 11 3:14.332 7 7 [7] 11/3:14.332

8 Mike Frost 8 0 0.000 8 8 [8] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 3 :: Stock Buggy (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 22/6:06.445 16.092 16.728 16.218 16.286 16.419

2 Zack Morgan 2 21/6:08.883 15.912 17.664 16.119 16.332 16.675

3 Corbett Craig 5 20/6:06.978 16.717 18.340 16.927 17.135 17.463

4 Mike Frost 3 20/6:09.403 16.242 18.604 16.446 16.712 17.560

5 Chris Striefel 7 20/6:12.882 16.661 18.671 17.139 17.510 17.874

6 Cody Grams 4 18/6:06.769 16.942 20.279 17.536 18.246 19.509

7 Vince Limuaco 6 18/6:13.888 17.621 20.711 17.843 19.224 20.174
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 22 6:06.445 1 1 [1] 22/6:06.445

2 Zack Morgan 2 21 6:08.883 2 2 [2] 21/6:08.883

3 Corbett Craig 3 20 6:06.978 3 3 [3] 20/6:06.978

4 Mike Frost 4 20 6:09.403 4 4 [4] 20/6:09.403

5 Chris Striefel 5 20 6:12.882 5 5 [5] 20/6:12.882

6 Cody Grams 6 18 6:06.769 6 6 [6] 18/6:06.769

7 Vince Limuaco 7 18 6:13.888 7 7 [7] 18/6:13.888

Round M  Race 4 :: Novice (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jb Bliss 4 14/5:09.484 19.511 22.154 20.044 21.244

2 George Sims [TQ] 1 14/5:14.198 18.728 21.104 18.867 20.087

3 Hannah Sims 3 10/5:40.430 5.229 34.180 28.076

4 Paul Bisson 2 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Jb Bliss 1 12 5:00.041 1 14 5:09.484 1 1 2 [1] 14/5:09.484

2 George Sims [TQ] 2 12 5:01.202 2 14 5:14.198 2 2 4 [2] 14/5:14.198

3 Hannah Sims 3 10 5:34.892 3 10 5:40.430 3 3 6 [3] 10/5:40.430

4 Paul Bisson 4 8 5:27.635 4 0 0.000 4 4 8 [4] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 5 :: 2wd Mod Buggy (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Zack Morgan 5 24/6:13.757 14.609 15.474 14.698 14.831 15.004

2 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 24/6:14.411 14.464 15.690 14.565 14.717 14.870

3 Hot Pocket 3 22/6:04.863 15.504 16.365 15.619 15.788 15.914

4 Brad Borneill 4 22/6:06.723 15.256 16.292 15.489 15.633 15.766

5 Ryan Brownlee 7 22/6:08.038 15.442 16.530 15.582 15.692 15.824

6 Eben McKenzie 6 21/6:20.607 16.246 17.843 16.448 16.666 17.096

7 Wes Cipriotti 2 12/3:32.327 15.601 17.446 15.816 16.995

8 Mike Frost 8 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 23 6:09.102 2 24 6:14.411 1 2 3 [2] 24/6:14.411

2 Hot Pocket 3 22 6:00.677 3 22 6:04.863 3 3 6 [3] 22/6:04.863

3 Zack Morgan 6 20 6:09.673 1 24 6:13.757 6 1 7 [1] 24/6:13.757

4 Ryan Brownlee 2 23 6:12.583 5 22 6:08.038 2 5 7 [5] 22/6:08.038

5 Brad Borneill 4 21 6:15.098 4 22 6:06.723 4 4 8 [4] 22/6:06.723

6 Eben McKenzie 5 20 6:07.751 6 21 6:20.607 5 6 11 [6] 21/6:20.607

7 Wes Cipriotti 7 11 3:14.332 7 12 3:32.327 7 7 14 [7] 12/3:32.327

8 Mike Frost 8 0 0.000 8 0 0.000 8 8 16 [8] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 6 :: Stock Buggy (A2 Main)
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Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 22/6:21.066 15.987 17.234 16.069 16.225 16.466

2 Mike Frost 3 21/6:06.604 16.207 17.547 16.453 16.661 16.928

3 Chris Striefel 7 20/6:12.124 16.771 18.544 17.096 17.441 17.798

4 Vince Limuaco 6 20/6:17.679 17.057 18.799 17.506 17.688 17.986

5 Cody Grams 4 17/5:22.776 17.088 19.062 17.203 17.880 18.811

6 Zack Morgan 2 16/4:40.288 16.042 17.393 16.157 16.381 17.393

7 Corbett Craig 5 10/6:26.789 17.294 40.890 17.948

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss [TQ] 1 22 6:06.445 1 22 6:21.066 1 1 2 [1] 22/6:21.066

2 Mike Frost 4 20 6:09.403 2 21 6:06.604 4 2 6 [2] 21/6:06.604

3 Chris Striefel 5 20 6:12.882 3 20 6:12.124 5 3 8 [3] 20/6:12.124

4 Zack Morgan 2 21 6:08.883 6 16 4:40.288 2 6 8 [6] 16/4:40.288

5 Corbett Craig 3 20 6:06.978 7 10 6:26.789 3 7 10 [7] 10/6:26.789

6 Vince Limuaco 7 18 6:13.888 4 20 6:17.679 7 4 11 [4] 20/6:17.679

7 Cody Grams 6 18 6:06.769 5 17 5:22.776 6 5 11 [5] 17/5:22.776
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